
Sullivan Heights 2021-2022 
Bell Schedules  
 

 

 

Monday – Friday 
 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 
Friday 

 Flex Day  CSL Day   

Period 1 
7:55 -9:16 

 Period 1 
7:55-9:10 

 Period 1 

7:55-9:01 

  

Thursday, October 21 – CSL  

Monday, October 25 - FLEX 

Wednesday, November 17 - CSL 

Monday, November 29 - FLEX 

Friday, December 17 - FLEX  

Monday, January 31 - FLEX 

Monday, February 28 - FLEX 

Thursday, March 10 - CSL 

Monday, March 28 - FLEX 

Wednesday, April 13 - CSL 

Monday, April 25 - FLEX 

Tuesday, May 31 - FLEX 

 

       Period 2 
9:21-10:45 

 Period 2 
9:15-10:36 

 Period 2 
9:06-10:15 

 

Lunch 
10:45 -11:25 

 Lunch 
10:36 -11:16 

 Period 3 
10:20-11:26 

 

Period 3 
11:25-12:46 

 Period 3 
11:16-12:31 

 Lunch 
11:26 -12:06 

 

      Period 4 
12:51-2:12 

 Period 4 
12:36-1:51 

 

 Period 4 
12:06-1:12 

 

 

      Period 5 
2:17-3:38 

 

 Period 5 
1:56-3:11 

 

 Period 5 
1:17-2:23 

 

 

       


